Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

ORDER #006079

Cyrano Rox Experience
530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

PO: Order Date: February 11, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Los Angeles Convention Center

1201 S Figueroa St,

Los Angeles, CA 90015

EVENT DATE: MARCH 10TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY, MARCH 1ST
AFTER THE "IHOP" PICK UP

PICK UP: FRIDAY, MARCH 14TH AT 4PM

OR 5PM
Description (0144 Price
General
Red Marlite, 8 x 8 1 $304.00 T
Half Moon Stage, 6ft x 16" Height 1 $480.00 T
Red Velvet Fabric Cover for Stage, 6ft x 16" Height 1 $100.00 T
Services
Breakdown Fee 1 $150.00
Notes Total Products:

PDF Generated on 02/22/2025 @ 09:45 AM PST

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$304.00
$480.00

$100.00

$150.00

$884.00
$150.00
$71.38
($132.60)
$972.78
($0.00)
$972.78
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