

## **ORDER #006079**

Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: February 11, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Los Angeles Convention Center

1201 S Figueroa St, Los Angeles, CA 90015

EVENT DATE: MARCH 10TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY, MARCH 1ST AFTER THE "IHOP" PICK UP

PICK UP: FRIDAY, MARCH 14TH AT 4PM

OR 5PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Red Marlite, 8 x 8	1	\$304.00	Т	\$304.00
	Half Moon Stage, 6ft x 16" Height	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
	Red Velvet Fabric Cover for Stage, 6ft x 16" Height	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
Services					
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
Notes			Total Produc	ts:	\$884.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$150.00
			Taxe	es:	\$71.38
			Discoun	its:	(\$132.60)
			Tot	tal:	\$972.78
			Paymen	its:	(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$972.78